www.cooperinstruments.com sales@cooperinstruments.com1-800-344-3921
SERIES 4/5 - DIGITAL FORCE GAUGES
STANDARD FEATURES
• Standard and high-speed sample rates (3 kHz, 7kHz)
• A wide range of force capacities available
• Multiple output interfaces for data transfer (USB, RS-232,
Mitutoyo, analog)
• Automatic data output

 F
O
R
C
E
 G
A
G
E
SERIES 4 / 5
SERIES 4/5 - DIGITAL FORCE GAUGES
Series 4
M4 SERIES GAUGE
Model Capacity Resolution (lbF):
 (lbF) Series 4
M4-012 0.12 0.00005
M4-025 0.25 0.0001
M4-05 0.5 0.0002
M4-2 2 0.001
M4-5 5 0.002
M4-10 10 0.005
M4-20 20 0.01
M4-50 50 0.02
M4-100 100 0.05
M4-200 200 0.1
M4-500 500 0.2
Series 5
M5 SERIES GAUGE
Model Capacity Resolution (lbF):
 (lbF) Series 5
M5-012 0.12 0.00002
M5-025 0.25 0.00005
M5-05 0.5 0.0001
M5-2 2 0.0005
M5-5 5 0.001
M5-10 10 0.002
M5-20 20 0.005
M5-50 50 0.01
M5-100 100 0.02
M5-200 200 0.05
M5-500 500 0.1